CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE SAO SEBASTIAO DO RIO PRETO

Detalhamento de Folha de Pagamento Pessoal

CNPJ: 26.272.682/0001-85 Endereco: RUA GODOFREDO CANDIDO DE ALMEIDA, 212 - Centro - 35815000

Nome

ADMILSON FERNANDES

ADMILSON FERNANDES

ADRIANI DE ASSIS

ADRIANI DE ASSIS

FERNANDO DUARTE QUINTAO DE
ALMEIDA

FERNANDO DUARTE QUINTAO DE
ALMEIDA

GIRLANE NASCENTE DA SILVA
MENEZES

GIRLANE NASCENTE DA SILVA
MENEZES

JARDEL VIEIRA NASCENTE SILVA

JARDEL VIEIRA NASCENTE SILVA

JERRY ADRIANO DA SILVA

JERRY ADRIANO DA SILVA

JOSE ALVANO DA SILVA FREITAS

JOSE ALVANO DA SILVA FREITAS

Matricula Departamento

7-1

7-1

8-1

8-1

4-1

10-1

10-1

5-1

5-1

1-1

1-1

6-1

camara

camara

SECRETARIA
GERAL DA
CAMARA

SECRETARIA
GERAL DA
CAMARA

Camara

Camara

SECRETARIA
GERAL DA
CAMARA

SECRETARIA

GERAL DA

CAMARA

Camara

Camara

Camara

Camara

camara

camara

Cargo

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

Secretaria Geral

Secretaria Geral

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

Secretaria

Secretaria

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

Admissado Vencimento

01/01/2013

01/01/2013

26/10/1996

26/10/1996

01/01/2013

01/01/2013

03/06/2002

03/06/2002

01/01/2013

01/01/2013

01/01/2013

01/01/2013

01/01/2013

01/01/2013

0,00

2.400,00

0,00

1.043,85

0,00

2.400,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

2.400,00

0,00

2.400,00

0,00

2.400,00

Proventos

Décimo

Terceiro

0,00

0,00

1.461,39

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.046,57

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Férias

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.918,67

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Demais

Vantagens

0,00

0,00

1.461,39

417,54

0,00

0,00

1.046,57

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Demais

Descontos

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

00001

Referéncia: Novembro / 2016
Descontos

Previdéncia IRRF Liquido
0,00 0,00 0,00
-216,00 0,00 2.184,00
-116,91 0,00 1.344,48
-116,91 0,00 1.344,48
0,00 0,00 0,00
-216,00 0,00 2.184,00
-83,73 0,00 962,84
-111,63 0,00 1.807,04
0,00 0,00 0,00
-216,00 0,00 2.184,00
0,00 0,00 0,00
-216,00 0,00 2.184,00
0,00 0,00 0,00
-216,00 0,00 2.184,00



CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE SAO SEBASTIAO DO RIO PRETO

Detalhamento de Folha de Pagamento Pessoal

CNPJ: 26.272.682/0001-85 Endereco: RUA GODOFREDO CANDIDO DE ALMEIDA, 212 - Centro - 35815000

Nome

JOSE EUGENIO GONCALVES

JOSE EUGENIO GONCALVES

JOSE VALNEI FERREIRA

JOSE VALNEI FERREIRA

LUCIANA SILVA SOARES ALMEIDA

LUCIANA SILVA SOARES ALMEIDA

OLDAIR JOSE GONGALVES DE
SILVA

OLDAIR JOSE GONGALVES DE
SILVA

PAULO DE LIMA E SOUSA

PAULO DE LIMA E SOUSA

Matricula Departamento

3-1

3-1

2-1

2-1

9-1

15-1

15-1

14-1

14-1

camara

camara

camara

camara

SECRETARIA
GERAL DA
CAMARA
SECRETARIA
GERAL DA
CAMARA

Camara

Camara

PRESIDENTE
DA CAMARA

PRESIDENTE
DA CAMARA

Cargo

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

Secretaria

Secretaria

VEREADOR

VEREADOR

PRESIDENTE DA
CAMARA

PRESIDENTE DA
CAMARA

Admissado Vencimento

01/01/2013

01/01/2013

01/01/2013

01/01/2013

06/02/2004

06/02/2004

01/01/2013

01/01/2013

01/01/2013

01/01/2013

0,00

2.400,00

0,00

2.400,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

2.400,00

0,00

3.600,00

Proventos

Décimo

Terceiro

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.046,57

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Férias

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

2.441,96

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Demais

Vantagens

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.046,57

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Demais

Descontos

0,00

-932,74

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

-718,00

0,00

0,00

00002

Referéncia: Novembro / 2016
Descontos

Previdéncia IRRF Liquido
0,00 0,00 0,00
-216,00 0,00 1.251,26
0,00 0,00 0,00
-216,00 0,00 2.184,00
-83,73 0,00 962,84
-111,63 0,00 2.330,33
0,00 0,00 0,00
-216,00 0,00 1.466,00
0,00 0,00 0,00
-396,00 -97,50 3.106,50

Total: 27.679,77



